VEST VLAAMS SAMENSPEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33062)

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

123116- 23
123116- 23
123116- 23
123116- 23
304018- 20
184925- 43
176530- 87
309848- 30
224872- 26
307680-93
184925- 43
127388- 27
224872- 26
224872- 26
260441- 93
301871-07
123289- 02
303930- 29
123116- 23
260292-41
305664- 17
305664- 17
310298-92
198417-52
198417-52
169070- 96
243367-91
198417-52
224872- 26
260441- 93
309848- 30
123289- 02
260441- 93
169070- 96
133635- 66
123116- 23
198417-52
123116- 23
172108- 30
310003- 88
310019-07
305664- 17
209794- 80
123289- 02
169070- 96
224872-26
310003-88
260522-77
310298-92
224872- 26
224872- 26
305910- 69
147907-79
138346- 24
305664- 17
260522-77
176530- 87
176549- 09
305664- 17
169070- 96
224872- 26
176530- 87
310298-92
303342-23
224872- 26
123289- 02
216226- 13
123116- 23
304018- 20
260522-77
176549- 09
172108- 30
123289-02

ENGELS JULI EN
HELLEBUYCK JACQUES
BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
MAROY GEERT

COONE ROBBE & FRANKY
ENGELS JULI EN

Dl ERI CK ANDRE & JENNY

MAROY GEERT

MAROY GEERT

RENI ER KURT
AMEEL - VANLAKE

VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE
CASTELEYN PETER

CLI CQUE G NO

VANDENBERGHE W LFRI ED

BDS/ SPEYBROECK

BDS/ SPEYBROECK
VANRENTERGHEM GEERT
VERSCHOOT JCEL
VERSCHOOT JCOEL
SANDER W LLY

ALLY PAUL

VERSCHOOT JCOEL
MAROY GEERT

RENI ER KURT
BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE
RENI ER KURT

SANDER W LLY

VAN DE STEENE FRANS
CLI CQUE G NO
VERSCHOOT JOEL

CLI CQUE G NO

COOLS RI K

VAN EENCO BART

VAN DE MOORTELE BART
BDS/ SPEYBROECK
VERRI EST M CHEL

VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE
SANDER W LLY

MAROY GEERT

VAN EENCO BART
DELBAERE- UYTTENHOVE
VANRENTERGHEM GEERT
MAROY GEERT

MAROY GEERT
VANDROWVE DI ETER

V. D. KERCKHOVE FR. - JEL
DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA

BDS/ SPEYBROECK
DELBAERE- UYTTENHOVE
HELLEBUYCK JACQUES
POTTI LI US G NETTE
BDS/ SPEYBROECK
SANDER W LLY

MAROY GEERT
HELLEBUYCK JACQUES
VANRENTERGHEM GEERT
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS
MAROY GEERT

VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE
SARRAZI N LUC

CLI CQUE G NO

DONCK GUI DO
DELBAERE- UYTTENHOVE
POTTI LI US G NETTE
COCOLS RI K

VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE

HEESTER
LEDEGEM
AALTER
RUVBEKE
HEESTER
HEESTER
ROESELA
DADI ZEL
DEI NZE-
Z\\EVEZE
VEVELGE
BESELAR
VI NKT
VI NKT
AARSELE
I NGELMJ
I NGELMJ
AARSELE
AALTER
I NGELMJ
HEESTER
ROESELA
REKKEM
DEI NZE-
ROESELA
AARSELE
PCEKE
VEVELGE
I NGELMJ
VEVELGE
RUl SELE
W NGENE
VI NKT
VI NKT
MENEN
DEI NZE-
AARSELE
HEESTER
W NGENE
AARSELE
AARSELE
HEESTER
HEESTER
VLAVERT
Z\\EVEZE
KCEKELA
VI NKT
AARSELE
AARSELE
MENEN
VI NKT
AARSELE
HEESTER
AARSELE
AARSELE
RUDDERV
HEESTER
DEI NZE-
VERVI K
VEVELGE
VEERVI K
AARSELE
MENEN
RUl SELE
DEI NZE-

EN MQ Di st anc
79 18 295340
79 30 2
79 39 3
79 48 4
4 1 291824
12 5 333239
11 4 320564
15 7 290021
40 21 299822
2 1 298650
12 2 2
11 11 302224
40 1 2
40 22 3
10 3 307664
18 1 295627
24 16 324174
11 2 320525
79 27 5
3 2 294392
16 12 324082
16 13 2
14 5 320631
47 6 309694
47 17 2
12 4 321087
3 3 332510
47 7 3
40 17 4
10 7 2
15 9 2
24 13 2
10 4 3
12 10 2
12 12 326145
79 79 6
47 2 4
79 77 7
8 2 324288
19 12 324661
6 5 324953
16 14 3
2 1 291585
24 1 3
12 12 3
40 25 5
19 16 2
8 5 320915
14 13 2
40 35 6
40 10 7
12 10 289419
6 2 318507
9 4 316416
16 4 4
8 7 2
11 7 2
15 3 291609
16 1 5
12 1 4
40 8 8
11 9 3
14 9 3
15 2 320948
40 6 9
24 24 4
8 4 289051
79 11 8
4 3 2
8 3 3
15 8 2
8 3 2
24 19 5

301582420
301580120
301586120
301586620
311244520
417362420
305251320
306343520
306172420
304736420
305255120
309014520
306164220
306178320
309142020
302307920
415561420
303409620
301587020
305009220
309306620
309319920
305450520
306241220
415724020
305300120
413806720
206502520
306170220
309143620
306344320
415557920
309144320
305301120
309289120
301511420
306241320
301587420
310646320
303428220
408431920
309307120
311335220
415560720
305306620
306180820
303427020
305180120
305450320
306176320
306178620
311152920
305994220
304164620
309313320
305182720
305255920
311289620
309311820
305304020
306170820
305254320
305301720
308298320
308186020
415550220
311294820
301586720
311248120
305182020
311284420
309233620
415558520



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

176530- 87
212189-50
309607-80
123289- 02
260889- 56
176530- 87
105031- 77
306422- 96
198417-52
198417-52
224872- 26
212189-50
224872- 26
260292-41
198417-52
133635- 66
198417-52
193142-15
120076- 87
305664- 17
224872- 26
169070- 96
310003- 88
260522-77
176530- 87
310757- 66
184925- 43
172108- 30
253322- 55
260441-93
212189-50
123116- 23
253322- 55
306120- 85
123289- 02
224872- 26
224872- 26
224872- 26
216226- 13
135667-61
224872- 26
310757-66
309848- 30
224872- 26
193142-15
198417-52
147781-50
303930- 29
305664- 17
305664- 17
184925- 43
133635- 66
198417-52
310922- 37
123289- 02
310003- 88
241432- 96
123116- 23
123116- 23
303342-23
261936- 36
184925- 43
155792- 10
120076- 87
310123-14
212189-50
310298-92
198417-52
310298-92
310003- 88
216226- 13
170707- 84
170768- 48
212189-50
306862-51
224872- 26
224872- 26
198417-52
308452- 89
176530- 87

HELLEBUYCK JACQUES

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN

BOUCKAERT

VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE

SCHERRENS

FRANCKY
MARTI N

HELLEBUYCK JACQUES
VANDEWEGHE W LLY

GEVAERT -

EGGERMONT

VERSCHOOT JOEL
VERSCHOOT JCEL
MAROY GEERT

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN

MAROY GEERT

VANDENBERGHE W LFRI ED

VERSCHOOT JCEL

VAN DE STEENE FRANS

VERSCHOOT JCEL

GUNST

RCLAND
COLPAERT SYLVERE- PAT

BDS/ SPEYBROECK
MAROY GEERT
SANDER W LLY
VAN EENCO BART

DELBAERE- UYTTENHOVE

HELLEBUYCK JACQUES
BERQUI N JURCEN
ENGELS JULI EN

COCOLS RI K

LEDEGANCK W LLY
RENI ER KURT

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN

CLI CQUE G NO
LEDEGANCK W LLY
STRUBBE VI VI ANE

VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE

MAROY GEERT
MAROY GEERT
MAROY GEERT
SARRAZI N LUC

VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK

MAROY GEERT
BERQUI N JURGEN

BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE

MAROY GEERT

GUNST

RCLAND

VERSCHOOT JCEL
VERMANDER JULES

CASTELEYN

PETER

BDS/ SPEYBROECK
BDS/ SPEYBROECK
ENGELS JULI EN

VAN DE STEENE FRANS

VERSCHOOT JCEL
BRUNEEL LCDE

VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE

VAN EENOCO BART
LI ZOEN MARNI K
CLI CQUE G NO
CLI CQUE G NO

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS

QUI DOUSSE

G NO

ENGELS JULI EN
Bl LLI ET YVES

COLPAERT SYLVERE- PAT

DELBECQUE JURGEN

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN

VANRENTERGHEM GEERT
VERSCHOOT JCEL
VANRENTERGHEM GEERT
VAN EENCO BART
SARRAZI N LUC

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR

DEBRUYNE LUCI EN

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VAN DE WALLE PI ETER-J

MAROY GEERT

MAROY GEERT
VERSCHOOT JOEL
AHVADI  MALEK
HELLEBUYCK JACQUES

AARSELE
TORHOUT
G TS
DEI NZE-
RU SELE 2
AARSELE
WONTERG 6
ZEDELCGE 5
I NGELMJ
I NGELMJ
HEESTER
TORHOUT
HEESTER
BESELAR 3
I NGELMJ
POEKE

I NGELMJ
DE HAAN 4
ROESELA
VI NKT
HEESTER
AARSELE
W NGENE
AARSELE 8
AARSELE
LEDEGEM
AALTER
RU SELE 8
AALTER 7
RCESELA
TORHOUT
VEVELGE
AALTER 7
SINT-AN 4
DEI NZE-
HEESTER
HEESTER
HEESTER
VERVIK 8
VESTKAP
HEESTER
LEDEGEM
REKKEM
HEESTER
DE HAAN 4
I NGELMJ
RUVBEKE
Z\\EVEZE
VI NKT
VI NKT
AALTER
POEKE

I NGELMJ
OOSTNI E
DEI NZE-
W NGENE
COM NES 7
VEVELGE
VEVELGE
RUDDERV
VEVELGE 6
AALTER
MOORSLE
ROESELA
MOEN 4
TORHOUT
AARSELE
I NGELMJ
AARSELE
W NGENE
VWERVIK 8
KCEKELA120
TIELT 1
TORHOUT
RUI SELE
HEESTER
HEESTER
I NGELMJ
OCSTNI E
AARSELE

N
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4
320145
311614
6
324941
5
319580
327123
5

6

10

2

11

2

7

2

8
337248
312472
6

12

5

3

4

6
298190
3

3
331833
4

3

9

2
333828
7

13

14

15

2
348599
16

2

3

17

2

9
305880

WhoONN

10
304483
8

4
286270
10

11

2
295448
5
297609
2
298071
4

4

11

5

5

3
314729
318532
5
327136

305252120
302908420
308982820
415563020
307729120
305250520
408549720
308254420
206541020
415718320
308180220
302906520
306166220
305005920
415723320
309289220
415714420
310276520
303084920
309300920
306160520
305303920
303432520
305180920
305256120
304847820
417361820
309233420
408831520
309145920
302905720
301588320
417452420
306725820
415557820
306181420
306163720
106355920
311294420
303488720
306166120
304828520
306349320
306174320
310275620
306233020
311929120
303402520
309312120
309315520
417362620
309289020
306232620
308987320
415561520
303437520
106055620
301583620
301583320
308292520
301810520
413509920
311534020
303083720
301259320
302909120
305459820
415901720
305306520
303437220
311291320
302125720
310594020
302904820
415527920
306176520
306179020
306233620
308960220
305256720

. 44329
. 44180
. 37380
. 48050
. 48530
. 45159
. 44310
. 50500
. 36260
. 36330
. 28299
. 45210
. 28309
. 24030
. 36520
. 50350
. 37090
. 00129
. 39500
. 49300
. 29199
. 47020
. 50059
. 47000
. 46449
. 28080
. 57210
. 50070
. 56259
. 36250
. 46530
. 26150
. 56409
. 58220
. 50210
. 30049
. 30059
. 30069
. 21120
. 10550
. 30129
. 28550
. 22060
. 30179
. 01389
. 38430
. 35350
. 47500
. 50500
. 50510
. 58390
. 52590
. 39170
. 34570
. 51320
. 51579
. 19510
. 27340
. 27350
. 49130
. 27590
. 59440
. 29550
. 42240
. 30240
. 48570
. 49220
. 40240
. 49380
. 53019
. 23080
. 44480
. 48030
. 49260
. 55240
. 32259
. 32279
. 40470
. 36479
. 50069

1211.
1211.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1199.
1199.
1199.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1192.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1186.

7408
2940
5252
2285
4832
4670
1658
8388
6979
1487
5353
5008
4543
2774
6605
3403
3321
5330
5863
5306
5027
4229
0104
9288
7470
7329
5107
5479
4160
8596
5691
3503
3314
2384
0901
8964
8165
7366
3872
2779
2575
9511
9389
8586
4081
0392
7917
7330
6105
5368
9053
7433
4231
2852
8645
7602
5376
9716
8913
1550
4026
2738
8329
8232
3794
3514
3143
3011
1371
0965
8580
5536
3305
2160
8577
7353
5785
5529
2195
7686

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

310298-92
307676- 89
305523-70
172108- 30
261936- 36
310003-88
303930- 29
310003- 88
186642- 14
133635- 66
103186- 75
310591-94
301871-07
169070- 96
303342-23
169941- 94
301871-07
261559-47
130173-96
123289-02
123116- 23
123116- 23
127388- 27
123116- 23
303342- 23
310123-14
123289- 02
310922- 37
123116- 23
103186- 75
114345-79
138206- 78
198417-52
167122- 88
123116- 23
212799-78
305664- 17
212189-50
224872- 26
184925- 43
302329-77
123116- 23
204054- 63
198417-52
303327-08
198417-52
123116- 23
213574-77
224872- 26
123116- 23
224872- 26
176549- 09
310123-14
303930- 29
135667-61
138346- 24
123116- 23
310297-91
123116- 23
303342-23
198417-52
243367-91
310003-88
310298-92
170707- 84
229136- 22
204054- 63
241432-96
215430-90
260441- 93
309546- 19
135941- 44
303342- 23
202090- 39
133635- 66
213948- 63
138346- 24
310757-66
133635- 66
133635- 66

VANRENTERGHEM GEERT
DEVOS KEVI N

FLORI SSCONE MELVI N
COOLS RI K

QUI DOUSSE G NO

VAN EENOO BART
CASTELEYN PETER

VAN EENOO BART

HUYS ERI K

VAN DE STEENE FRANS
VELLE ROGER

DE BACKER PATRI CK
AMEEL - VANLAKE

SANDER W LLY
ALLEMEERSCH VANPARYS
VERMEI RE WALT. &RI K
AMEEL - VANLAKE
BOUGUERNI NE SERAFEL
TRUYAERT ANDRE

VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE
CLI CQUE G NO

CLI CQUE G NO

DI ERI'CK ANDRE & JENNY
CLI CQUE G NO
ALLENVEERSCH VANPARYS
DELBECQUE JURGEN
VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE
BRUNEEL LODE

CLI CQUE G NO

VELLE ROGER

BECKAERT RAOUL

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERSCHOOT JOEL
WASTYN ROLAND

CLI CQUE G NO
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
BDS/ SPEYBROECK
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
MAROY GEERT

ENGELS JULI EN

BOUCKE BART & M LAN
CLI CQUE G NO

COUDEVI LLE W LLY
VERSCHOOT JOEL

| NJON- VANRI E
VERSCHOOT J CEL

CLI CQUE G NO

LI ZOEN VALERE

MAROY GEERT

CLI CQUE G NO

MAROY GEERT

POTTI LI US G NETTE
DELBECQUE JURGEN
CASTELEYN PETER
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
DEKEYESER W LLY- JO- HA
CLI CQUE G NO

DE BACKER LI EVEN

CLI CQUE G NO
ALLENVEERSCH VANPARYS
VERSCHOOT J CEL

ALLY PAUL

VAN EENOO BART
VANRENTERGHEM GEERT
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
TAI LLI EU ETI ENNE
COUDEVI LLE W LLY

LI ZOEN MARNI K
VERVANDER ERI C

RENI ER KURT

VANDEN EYNDE GEERT
DEPOORTER PATRI CK
ALLEVEERSCH VANPARYS
DELAERE OSWALD

VAN DE STEENE FRANS
VANLOOSVELDT A EN J
DEKEYESER W LLY- JO- HA
BERQUI N JURGEN

VAN DE STEENE FRANS
VAN DE STEENE FRANS

AARSELE
VWERVIK 2
VOORMEZ 5
RU SELE 8
VWEVELGE 6
W NGENE
Z\\EVEZE
W NGENE
BELLEGE 3
POEKE
KOKSIJD 9
RU SELE 5
DADI ZEL
AARSELE
RUDDERV
AALTER 5
DADI ZEL
MENEN

BELLEGE 6
DEI NZE-
VEVELGE
VEVELGE
RUVBEKE
VEVEL GE
RUDDERV
MOEN 4
DEI NZE-
OCSTNI E
WEVELGE
KOKSIJD 9
DADI ZEL 4
SNELLEG 6
I NGELMJ
LAUNE 3
VEVELGE
LI CHTER 3
VI NKT

TORHOUT
HEESTER
AALTER
GULLEGE 6
VEVELGE
KNOKKE- 4
I NGELMJ
BEERNEM
I NGELMJ
VEVELGE
COM NES 4
HEESTER
VEVELGE
HEESTER
MVENEN

MOEN 4
Z\\EVEZE
VESTKAP
KOEKELA 9
VEVELGE
MEULEBE 6
VEVELGE
RUDDERV
I NGELMJ
AALTER 3
W NGENE

AARSELE 14
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|
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KCEKELA120117

GELUVWE 3
KNOKKE- 4
COM NES 7
CEKENE 11
ROESELA 10
MENEN 14
VWERVIK 2
RUDDERV 15
KROVBEK 12
PCEKE 12
DADI ZEL 8
KOEKELA 9
LEDEGEM 39
PCEKE 12
PCEKE 12

OCOUITWORWARLRWNRFRPRWERE

294339
286947

~NWoON D™

295260

312699
325915
2

6

3
331413
3
293908
294831
9

12

13

2

14

4

2

10

2

15

2
296379
329647
13
294296
16
318268
9

6

20

6
299711
17
349492
14
332619
15

315036

291465
2
2
304583
5
291458
287976
6
292427
5
295434

~NOoOww

305451720
301635120
306028120
309235020
301810420
303430220
303408220
303426820
306297420
309283820
307914320
307645120
302306820
305306220
308293220
417401620
302301220
311312120
306223420
415559420
301581720
301581420
309016720
301587520
308295220
301258920
415556920
308986820
301583920
307908220
305099120
306510220
415901220
306197320
301580320
306705720
309305920
302902320
306181020
417363520
301871520
301582520
308947120
306231620
304934820
415714220
301580520
106035420
306166820
301585820
306177120
311284920
301257920
303401020
303486120
312314620
301583220
310606420
301584420
308289920
306230320
413803320
303434020
305454420
302125420
305095820
308945320
106055920
306282920
302666020
311320620
311240820
308286520
308665820
309283920
305124420
304164520
304825320
307736220
307737620

. 50210
. 28140
. 22000
. 53370
. 29200
. 54059
. 50370
. 54069
. 29200
. 55260
. 44059
. 55200
. 29450
. 51320
. 51250
. 00230
. 30070
. 28500
. 29440
. 54390
. 30140
. 30170
. 36081
. 30200
. 52080
. 32490
. 54590
. 38190
. 30350
. 45199
. 31300
. 59470
. 42510
. 29470
. 30430
. 50250
. 55220
. 52150
. 34589
. 03280
. 35000
. 31170
. 17230
. 43340
. 03159
. 43450
. 31380
. 23580
. 35329
. 31440
. 35369
. 28450
. 34200
. 53300
. 17340
. 50060
. 32110
.49010
. 32160
. 54210
. 44510
. 04229
. 57439
. 54240
. 49270
. 29320
. 19180
. 25100
. 40540
. 43350
. 29420
. 26450
. 55050
. 30450
. 59400
. 33230
. 51240
. 35490
. 59490
. 59530

1185.
1185.
1185.
1185.

1184.
1184.
1184.
1184.

1184.

1184.
1184.
1183.
1183.
1182.
1182.
1181.
1181.

1181.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1180.

1179.
1179.
1179.
1179.

1178.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1178.

1178.
1178.
1177.

1176.
1176.
. 9229
. 8571
. 5844
. 3373

9848
7352
7314
1910
9519
4691
4245
3971
1979
1159
0249
7107
6917
4957
4919
9996
9564
1440
5833
3168
2584
0226
9403
7870
3778
0006
8860
7199
6099
5212
4453
2224
2157
2051
9831
9541
9108

. 3267
. 2239
. 0120

. 2326
. 1953
. 6919
. 3488
. 2497
. 2256
. 9437
. 2975
. 9699
. 9378
. 4988
L4772
. 1321
. 0650
. 7452
. 8487
. 3185
. 2385
. 9736
. 4803
. 0423
. 0403
. 6980
. 6547

. 4320
. 2362
. 2327

. 0760
. 7301
. 2094
. 1919
. 9567
. 8659
. 6395
. 5667
. 2891

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234 147781-50 VERVANDER JULES RUMBEKE 21 8 2 BE 311928820 14.42320 1165.1092 234
235 310003- 88 VAN EENOO BART W NGENE 19 4 9 BE 303436720 14.58409 1164.9887 235
236 260522-77 DELBAERE- UYTTENHOVE AARSELE 8 8 5 BE 305183720 14.55280 1164.9867 236
237 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 23 16 7 BE 302906920 14.54490 1164.9403 237
238 204015-24 LAHAYE JEAN- Pl ERRE PROVEN 6 5 288953 BE 308672320 14.28030 1164.8982 238
239 260441-93 RENI ER KURT RCESELA 10 6 6 BE 309141920 14.44080 1164.8057 239
240 305664-17 BDS/ SPEYBROECK VI NKT 16 2 10 BE 309310920 14.58140 1164. 7850 240
241 216226- 13 SARRAZI N LUC WERVIK 8 2 4 BE 311291420 14.28110 1164. 6672 241
242 260441-93 REN ER KURT RCESELA 10 1 7 BE 309144220 14.44120 1164.5117 242
243 253322-55 LEDEGANCK W LLY AALTER 7 7 3 BE 417454320 15.05080 1163. 7819 243
244 204015-24 LAHAYE JEAN- Pl ERRE PROVEN 6 1 2 BE 308670920 14.28220 1163. 4130 244
245 198417-52 VERSCHOOT JCEL I NGELMJ 47 44 17 BE 415900920 14.46120 1163. 3884 245
246 167122-88 WASTYN ROLAND LAUVE 3 1 2 BE 306197420 14. 32580 1163.3786 246
247 123116-23 CLI CQUE G NO VEVELGE 79 54 22 BE 301585120 14.33520 1163. 3666 247
248 260522-77 DELBAERE- UYTTENHOVE  AARSELE 8 2 6 BE 305181720 14.56140 1161. 7533 248
249 301864- 00 MALFAI T FERNAND ZERKECE 22 12 328899 BE 308411620 15.03150 1161. 1615 249
250 123289-02 VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE  DEI NZE- 24 22 11 BE 415557020 14.59140 1160.9431 250
251 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 23 18 8 BE 302908520 14.55490 1160. 7167 251
252 123116-23 CLI CQUE G NO VEVELGE 79 78 23 BE 301586520 14.34380 1159. 8639 252
253 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS RUDDERV 15 12 7 BE 308288720 14.56430 1159.8434 253
254 198417-52 VERSCHOOT JCEL I NGELMJU 47 10 18 BE 206506120 14.47010 1159.8302 254
255 198417-52 VERSCHOOT JCEL I NGELMJU 47 34 19 BE 415905220 14. 47050 1159.5407 255
256 135941-44 DEPOORTER PATRI CK VWERVIK 2 2 2 BE 311240320 14. 28230 1159.4015 256
257 192820-81 DEVLAM NCK- DEVOGELAER LEDEGEM 8 1 297860 BE 311619620 14. 36560 1159.2891 257
258 123116-23 CLI CQUE A NO VWEVELGE 79 22 24 BE 301585020 14. 34490 1159. 0294 258
259 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 23 17 9 BE 302906120 14.56160 1158.8260 259
260 189033-77 TI TECA EDDY HOUTHEM 3 1 286096 BE 106908220 14. 26540 1158. 7525 260
261 123116-23 CLI CQUE d NO VEVELGE 79 15 25 BE 301581620 14. 34530 1158. 7262 261
262 155792-10 BI LLI ET YVES MOORSLE 12 2 2 BE 306041120 14.36530 1158.5376 262

263 125543-25 NOPPE G LBERT-FILIP WEVELGE 3 1 295315 BE 301801220 14. 34550 1158. 4766 263
264 262238-47 VANDECAVEYE-W LDEBOER SINT-EL 7 5 301469 BE 301499920 14. 40139 1158. 4639 264

265 301864-00 MALFAI T FERNAND ZERKEGE 22 16 2 BE 308412520 15.03550 1158.4350 265
266 123116-23 CLI CQUE G NO WEVELCGE 79 56 26 BE 301589520 14. 34580 1158. 3475 266
267 155792-10 BI LLI ET YVES MOORSLE 12 6 3 BE 306047820 14.37110 1157.1862 267
268 309546-19 VANDEN EYNDE GEERT MENEN 14 7 2 BE 311327620 14.31550 1156. 9620 268
269 176549-09 POTTILIUS G NETTE MENEN 15 13 4 BE 311287320 14.32080 1156.5666 269
270 213948-63 VANLOOSVELDT A EN J DADI ZEL 8 2 2 BE 305121120 14. 35320 1156.1466 270
271 123116-23 CLI CQUE G NO WEVELCGE 79 10 27 BE 301581520 14.35280 1156. 0804 271
272 146705-41 KERKHOF NORBERT OOSTNIE 3 1 305019 BE 309133920 14. 43540 1155.8128 272
273 301870-06 LERNOQUT DI RK GELUWME 2 1 291644 BE 305021120 14. 32200 1155.7886 273
274 169070-96 SANDER WLLY AARSELE 12 9 7 BE 305301220 14.57540 1155.4048 274
275 309002-57 BAI LLEUR GUI LLAUVE VLAMERT 5 2 289785 BE 308685420 14. 30519 1155.1432 275
276 310757-66 BERQUI N JURGEN LEDEGEM 39 23 4 BE 304847420 14.38100 1155.0291 276
277 310757-66 BERQUI N JURGEN LEDEGEM 39 14 5 BE 304534520 14.38120 1154.8799 277
278 305910- 69 VANDROMME DI ETER VLAMERT 12 5 2 BE 311153320 14.30410 1154.5203 278
279 218136- 80 W LDEMAUVE JACQUES BEERNEM 3 1 331499 BE 304851620 15.07130 1154.1775 279
280 212799-78 HALLAERT W LFRI ED LICHTER 3 3 2 BE 306704720 14.55460 1154.1206 280
281 184272-69 DEVOS ERI K RCESELA 15 12 306345 BE 309025620 14.45280 1153. 9867 281
282 155792-10 BI LLIET YVES MOORSLE 12 11 4 BE 306040220 14.38100 1152.7786 282
283 170707-84 DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR KCEKELA120 95 3 BE 302123420 14.53060 1152.4313 283
284 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 23 13 10 BE 302907320 14.57520 1152.1533 284
285 130173-96 TRUYAERT ANDRE BELLEGE 6 3 2 BE 306222220 14. 35540 1152.1336 285
286 120076- 87 COLPAERT SYLVERE- PAT ROESELA 19 12 3 BE 303080320 14.51140 1152. 0413 286
287 301864-00 MALFAI T FERNAND ZERKEGE 22 14 3 BE 308412620 15.05350 1151.6744 287
288 123289-02 VAN LANDUYT ANTO NE  DEINZE- 24 4 12 BE 415562120 15. 01420 1150.7774 288
289 308320-54 VANDE BURIE WM LANGEMA 16 1 297855 BE 307028720 14.38510 1150. 6857 289
290 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 6 2 2 BE 306501220 15.06310 1150.5334 290
291 179422-69 BLONDEEL ADRI EN MVENEN 2 1 291108 BE 311339720 14.33020 1150.4729 291
292 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 6 4 3 BE 306504020 15.06340 1150. 3327 292
293 308320-54 VANDE BURIE WM LANGEMA 16 4 2 BE 307026320 14.38590 1150.0933 293
294 120490- 16 REGHEERE WLLY WOESTEN 5 5 292600 BE 311072120 14. 34250 1150. 0819 294
295 301871-07 ANMEEL- VANLAKE DADI ZEL 18 2 4 BE 302300520 14.37100 1149.5541 295
296 169941-94 VERMEI RE WALT. &RI K AALTER 5 1 2 BE 417455520 15.08190 1149.4757 296
297 310480-80 LEYS HUGO OCSTVLE 9 9 294553 BE 308655420 14. 36189 1149.1836 297
298 304018-20 DONCK GUI DO VERVIK 4 2 3 BE 311246220 14.33580 1149. 0642 298
299 310757-66 BERQUI N JURGEN LEDECEM 39 39 6 BE 304847920 14.39350 1148. 7255 299
300 303764-57 BOUDRY ANTOON GELUMWME 2 1 295276 BE 305003720 14. 37060 1148.4870 300
301 260441-93 REN ER KURT ROESELA 10 5 8 BE 309145620 14.47550 1148. 3571 301
302 123116-23 CLI CQUE G NO VWEVELGE 79 20 28 BE 301586820 14.37130 1148.2149 302
303 147907-79 V. D. KERCKHOVE FR -JEL ZWEVEZE 6 4 2 NL 172841420 14.57350 1147.4284 303
304 193142-15 GUNST ROLAND DE HAAN 4 2 3 BE 310275120 15. 13579 1147.2386 304
305 129965- 82 KERKHOF ROBERT OOSTNIE 3 3 305009 BE 309082120 14. 45550 1147.0097 305
306 310003-88 VAN EENOO BART W NGENE 19 15 10 BE 303436820 15. 03049 1146.8811 306
307 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY G TS 10 1 2 BE 308980920 14.51450 1146.6937 307
308 310003-88 VAN EENOO BART W NGENE 19 3 11 BE 303429320 15.03109 1146.4761 308
309 198417-52 VERSCHOOT JCEL I NGELMJ 47 16 20 BE 206503420 14.50100 1146.3072 309
310 308452-89 AHVADI MALEK OCSTNIE 16 4 2 BE 308963520 14. 46009 1146.0857 310
311 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 16 3 3 BE 303489020 15.24100 1146.0789 311
311 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH VYNCK WESTKAP 16 5 4 BE 303484720 15.24100 1146.0789 311
313 224872-26 MAROY GEERT HEESTER 40 19 23 BE 306160320 14.41389 1145. 8968 313



314 309546-19 VANDEN EYNDE GEERT MENEN 14 1 3 BE 311323920 14.34250 1145.5932 314

315 147781-50 VERVANDER JULES RUMBEKE 21 12 3 BE 311934520 14.47050 1145. 2605 315
316 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 23 5 11 BE 302907120 14.59360 1145.0107 316
317 123116-23 CLI CQUE G NO VEVELGE 79 25 29 BE 301588220 14.37590 1144.8026 317
318 130173-96 TRUYAERT ANDRE BELLEGE 6 5 3 BE 306223920 14.37370 1144. 4562 318
319 189329-82 DEMEESTER JACQUELINE NEUWKE 2 1 278274 BE 308630420 14.23160 1143.9052 319
320 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY G TS 10 10 3 BE 308981420 14.52250 1143. 8874 320
321 306148-16 FEYS HUBERT ST.ELOO 4 2 301324 BE 304546220 14. 43259 1143.8412 321

322 311204-28 VANDENBOGAERDE KEVI N MARKE 9 4 294953 BE 302087020 14.37560 1143.5242 322

323 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 16 12 5 BE 303482220 15.24510 1143.5099 323
324 147781-50 VERVANDER JULES RUMBEKE 21 13 4 BE 311934420 14.47360 1143. 0493 324
325 147781-50 VERMANDER JULES RUMBEKE 21 16 5 BE 311936020 14.47410 1142.6935 325
326 310019-07 VAN DE MOORTELE BART VI NKT 6 1 2 BE 408433620 15. 04260 1142.4575 326
327 176549-09 POTTI LI US G NETTE MENEN 15 10 5 BE 311286120 14. 35150 1142. 4447 327
328 310757-66 BERQUI N JURGEN LEDECGEM 39 38 7 BE 304531720 14.41040 1142.1987 328
329 303327-08 | NJON- VANRI E BEERNEM 10 6 2 BE 304933520 15.11139 1142.1114 329
330 159648-83 VERCAI GNE TODTS OCSTNIE 3 3 305254 BE 305131920 14. 47200 1141.8479 330
331 155792-10 BILLI ET YVES MOORSLE 12 8 5 BE 311534120 14.40390 1141.7955 331
332 310757-66 BERQUI N JURCEN LEDEGEM 39 15 8 BE 304531920 14.41110 1141.6885 332
333 309848-30 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE REKKEM 15 8 4 BE 306349220 14.34030 1141.5902 333
334 301864- 00 MALFAIT FERNAND ZERKEGE 22 18 4 BE 308411920 15.08100 1141.3499 334
335 303930-29 CASTELEYN PETER ZV\EVEZE 11 6 5 BE 303400520 15.00510 1141.2676 335
336 309546-19 VANDEN EYNDE GEERT MENEN 14 6 4 BE 311327920 14.35260 1141. 0335 336
337 310757-66 BERQUI N JURGEN LEDECEM 39 8 9 BE 304826820 14.41210 1140.9604 337
337 310757-66 BERQUI N JURCEN LEDEGEM 39 13 10 BE 304847620 14.41210 1140.9604 337
339 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 23 15 12 BE 302900120 15. 00370 1140.8624 339
340 310020- 08 DE BACKER ERI K D KSMJ 6 312986 BE 304013420 14.54240 1140.6195 340
341 169070-96 SANDER W LLY AARSELE 12 BE 305307520 15.01360 1140.2237 341
342 215430-90 VERMANDER ERI C OEKENE 11 BE 306280820 14.47090 1140.1198 342

343 305523-70 FLORI SSOONE MELVI N VOORMEZ 5
344 127388-27 DI ERI CK ANDRE & JENNY RUMBEKE 11
345 155792-10 BILLI ET YVES MOORSLE 12

BE 306028020 14.31450 1139.8093 343
BE 309013520 14.45161 1139. 3143 344
BE 306045120 14.41140 1139. 2459 345

346 135432-20 GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE COM NES 9 286659 BE 106898920 14.31390 1139.1178 346
347 120076-87 COLPAERT SYLVERE- PAT RCESELA 19 1 BE 303080720 14.54190 1139. 0923 347
348 253322-55 LEDEGANCK W LLY AALTER 7 BE 417454520 15. 11250 1138.6892 348
349 172108-30 COCLS RI K RUI SELE BE 309231920 15. 04560 1138.1189 349

BE 305181020 15. 02000 1137.9965 350
BE 305128020 14.39410 1137.6702 351
BE 408437720 15.05400 1137.5251 352

8
350 260522-77 DELBAERE- UYTTENHOVE  AARSELE 8
351 213948- 63 VANLOOSVELDT A EN J DADI ZEL 8
352 310019-07 VAN DE MOORTELE BART VI NKT 6
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353 147781-50 VERVANDER JULES RUMBEKE 21 1 BE 311932620 14.48590 1137.1708 353
354 123116-23 CLI CQUE G NO WEVELCGE 79 3 30 BE 301583520 14. 39460 1136.9434 354
355 305910- 69 VANDROMME DI ETER VLAMVERT 12 BE 311152220 14. 34350 1136.8340 355
356 123116-23 CLI CQUE G NO VEVELGE 79 4 301581320 14. 39510 1136.5788 356
357 253322-55 LEDEGANCK W LLY AALTER 7 BE 305303120 15.12000 1136.4144 357
358 301871-07 AMEEL- VANLAKE DADI ZEL 18 BE 302301820 14.40130 1136.0802 358
359 127388-27 DI ERI CK ANDRE & JENNY RUMBEKE 11 BE 309012820 14.46031 1135.9598 359
360 224872-26 MAROY GEERT HEESTER 40 24 BE 306171120 14.44029 1135.4815 360
361 303930-29 CASTELEYN PETER ZVEVEZE 11 11 BE 303409920 15.02190 1135.3386 361
362 310757-66 BERQUI N JURCEN LEDEGEM 39 27 11 BE 304828120 14. 42420 1135.0971 362
363 261559-47 BOUGUERNI NE SERAFEL MENEN 19 7 BE 311234120 14.38580 1134.9260 363
364 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 23 19 13 BE 302902920 15.02160 1134.1934 364
365 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 16 11 BE 303481720 15.27280 1133.7782 365
366 215430-90 VERVANDER ERI C OEKENE 11 2 BE 306281620 14.48430 1133. 4727 366
367 198417-52 VERSCHOOT JOEL I NGELMJU 47 1 21 BE 306230120 14.53180 1133.1650 367
368 123116-23 CLI CQUE G NO VWEVELGE 79 73 32 BE 301584820 14.40390 1133.0904 368

369 306422-96 GEVAERT - EGGERMONT  ZEDELCGE 5 3
370 138346-24 DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA KOEKELA 9 9

BE 308543220 15. 08420 1133. 0897 369
BE 312310220 14.59170 1132.9570 370
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371 308320-54 VANDE BURIE WM LANGEMA 16 9 BE 307020520 14.43000 1132.5285 371
372 310003-88 VAN EENOO BART W NGENE 19 10 12 BE 303435020 15. 06459 1132. 1500 372
373 224872-26 MAROY GEERT HEESTER 40 11 25 BE 306165720 14.44499 1132.1229 373
374 310297-91 DE BACKER LI EVEN MEULEBE 6 1 2 BE 310605120 14.58190 1131.9336 374
375 102622-93 VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN DIKSMJI 6 5 308796 BE 302071420 14. 52560 1131. 3972 375
376 215430-90 VERMANDER ERI C OCEKENE 11 9 BE 306284020 14.49200 1130.8775 376

377 170707-84 DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR KCEKELA120 69
378 170707-84 DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR KCEKELA120 12

BE 302137220 14.58290 1130.1538 377
BE 302134220 14.58340 1129. 8157 378

379 215430-90 VERMANDER ERI C OCEKENE 11 5 BE 306280220 14.49380 1129.6192 379
380 301871-07 AMEEL- VANLAKE DADI ZEL 18 11 BE 302302020 14. 41450 1129. 4250 380
381 198417-52 VERSCHOOT JCEL I NGELMJ 47 13 306232220 14.54220 1128. 7596 381
382 305664- 17 BDS/ SPEYBROECK VI NKT 16 11 BE 309307820 15.07080 1128.6812 382

383 127388-27 DI ERI CK ANDRE & JENNY RUMBEKE 11 4
384 170707-84 DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR KCEKELA120 29

BE 309018820 14.47591 1127. 7646 383
BE 302145920 14.59090 1127. 4548 384
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385 103186-75 VELLE ROGER KCKSIJD 9 7 BE 307910220 14.57239 1127. 2562 385
386 172108-30 COOLS RIK RU SELE 8 6 BE 309243320 15.07460 1126.9130 386
387 123116-23 CLI CQUE G NO VEVELGE 79 63 33 BE 301587920 14.42110 1126.4637 387
388 310757-66 BERQUI N JURGEN LEDECEM 39 9 12 BE 304533520 14.44480 1126.0952 388
389 261559-47 BOUGUERNI NE SERAFEL MENEN 19 8 3 BE 311310620 14.41010 1126. 0124 389
390 302462-16 VANNIN ALAIN WARNETO 2 2 282190 BE 106967820 14.30380 1125.9077 390
391 176530- 87 HELLEBUYCK JACQUES AARSELE 11 2 8 BE 305251920 15.04430 1125.9053 391
392 224872-26 MAROY GEERT HEESTER 40 29 26 BE 306178120 14.46189 1125.8172 392
393 184272-69 DEVCS ERI K ROESELA 15 14 2 BE 309027520 14.52070 1125. 7855 393



394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
411
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

423
424

426
427
428
429
430

180193- 64
303930- 29
170707- 84
306148-16
176549- 09
262132- 38
102622- 93
310757- 66
310298-92
213574-77
119333- 23
147781-50
170707- 84
198417-52
301871-07
109496- 80
198417-52
170707- 84
170707- 84
198417-52
135667-61
170707- 84
155792-10
147907-79
105031- 77
170707- 84
303930- 29
261559- 47
120076- 87
262132- 38
120076- 87
310019- 07
123116- 23
309546- 19
123116- 23
261936- 36
310019- 07
310757- 66
147781-50
224872- 26
170707- 84
305910-69
170707- 84
310003- 88
123116- 23
120076- 87
186642- 14
243367-91
262125-31
310003- 88
308452-89
198417-52
303327-08
170707- 84

VERBEKE FREDDY
CASTELEYN PETER
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
FEYS HUBERT
POTTI LI US G NETTE
DELVAUX DI NA
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
BERQUI N JURCEN
VANRENTERGHEM GEERT
LI ZOEN VALERE

LOZI E FRANS
VERMANDER JULES
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VERSCHOOT JCEL
AMEEL - VANLAKE

DE KEYSER ANTO NE
VERSCHOOT JCEL
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VERSCHOOT JCEL

VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
Bl LLI ET YVES

V. D. KERCKHOVE FR. - JEL
VANDEVWEGHE W LLY
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
CASTELEYN PETER
BOUGUERNI NE SERAFEL
COLPAERT SYLVERE- PAT
DELVAUX DI NA
COLPAERT SYLVERE- PAT
VAN DE MOORTELE BART
CLI CQUE G NO

VANDEN EYNDE GEERT
CLI CQUE G NO

QUI DOUSSE G NO

VAN DE MOORTELE BART
BERQUI N JURGEN
VERMANDER JULES
MAROY GEERT

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANDROWMVE DI ETER
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VAN EENCO BART

CLI CQUE G NO
COLPAERT SYLVERE- PAT
HUYS ERI K

ALLY PAUL

DE LOOSE ROLAND

VAN EENCO BART
AHVADI  MALEK
VERSCHOOT JCEL

I NJON- VANRI E

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR

BESELAE 3
Z\V\EVEZE 11
KCEKELA120
ST.ELOO 4
MENEN 15
ZANDVOO 7
DI KSMJI 6
LEDEGEM 39
AARSELE 14
COM NES 4
POPERIN 4
RUMBEKE 21
KOEKELA120
I NGELMJ 47
DADI ZEL 18
AALTER 4
I NGELMJ 47
KCEKELA120
KOEKELA120
I NGELMJ 47
VWESTKAP 16
KOEKELA120
MOCRSLE 12
Z\\EVEZE 6
WONTERG 6

3
6

KOEKELA120119

ZV\EVEZE 11
MENEN 19
RCESELA 19
ZANDVOO 7
ROESELA 19
VI NKT 6
WEVELGE 79
MENEN 14
WEVELGE 79
WEVELGE 6
VI NKT 6
LEDECGEM 39
RUMBEKE 21
HEESTER 40
KCEKELA120
VLAMERT 12
KOEKELA120
W NGENE 19
WEVELGE 79
ROESELA 19
BELLEGE 3
AALTER 3
OEDELEM 4
W NGENE 19
OOSTNI E 16
I NGELMJ 47
BEERNEM 10

8
2
18
1
9
4
24
13
34
4
6
21
2
37
88
1
22
2
65
1
1
2
3
18
16
15
4

KCEKELA120112

294513
7

7

2

6
289198
2

13

8

2
287447
7

8

23

7
331558
24

9

10

25

7

11

=
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13

305012120
303402620
302130620
304546620
311285620
305624620
302062520
304826420
305452120
106037420
308761120
311933320
302127920
206502720
302300320
417458020
306235520
302143720
302102920
415904120
303486320
302121720
306042320
302810120
408548920
302147820
303412420
311314020
303082620
305630020
303081420
408438620
301589420
311321120
301582120
301810320
408431220
304848620
311932420
306175820
302110120
309744420
302148020
303425720
301583820
303082420
306297620
413802620
304942320
303427820
308966020
306231420
304936320
302150420

1125.
1125.
1125.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1124.
1123.
1122.
1122.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1120.
1120.
1120.
1120.
1120.
11109.
11109.

394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
411
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

423
424

426
427
428
429
430



